Race Date
October 05, 2020

Place Score Bib No

West Marshall Fusion XC Invitational 430pm Tri
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1
2 (<5
3 2
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 (<5)
14 12

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

2114
2106
2115
2089
2120
2119
2092
2091
2118
2117
2094
2090
2108
2093

Lelia Johnson
Danika Motl
Kaitlyn Olson
Julia Miller
Skylar Thingvold
Autumn Dimich
Miya Brandt
Elzetta Bitker
Kaitlyn Larson
Autumn Gross
Kaya Lee

Livi Kinkade
Jenna Vasek
Alexis Jalbert

Girls
Varsity Girls 5K

Team
Roseau
Fisher
Roseau

Ada-Borup/Norman

Roseau
Roseau

Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman

Roseau
Roseau

Ada-Borup/Norman
Ada-Borup/Norman

Fisher

Ada-Borup/Norman

Grade

Time Pace

21:37.8 4:20/K
24:26.1 4:53/K
25:09.4 5:02/K
25:16.1 5:03/K
25:25.8 5:05/K
26:38.2 5:20/K
26:47.4 5:21/K
27:24.8 5:29/K
27:42.2 5:32/K
27:52.3 5:34/K
28:43.1 5:45/K
28:51.9 5:46/K
29:19.2 5:52/K
29:34.5 5:55/K

10/05/2020 05:53:36



Race Date
October 05, 2020

Bib No Name

Team - Roseau
Team Score (places): 20

2114
2115
2120
2119
2118
2117

Lelia Johnson
Kaitlyn Olson
Skylar Thingvold
Autumn Dimich
Kaitlyn Larson
Autumn Gross

oA, WDN B

Final Team Results

Girls

Varsity Girls 5K

Team - Ada-Borup/Norman County

Team Score (places): 37

2089
2092
2091
2094
2090
2093

Julia Miller
Miya Brandt
Elzetta Bitker
Kaya Lee
Livi Kinkade
Alexis Jalbert

oA, WDN B

Team - Fisher
Team Score (places):Inc.

1 2106 Danika Motl
2 2108 Jenna Vasek

Overall
Grade Place
9 1
9 2
12 4
12 5
11 8
11 9)
8 3
11 6
10 7
11 10
9 11
11 (12)
8 Less Than 5
12 Less Than 5
1

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

~N w R

12
20
(29)

Finish Position

3
9
16
26
37
(49)

Finish Position

West Marshall Fusion XC Invitational 430pm Tri

Time

-1

Cumulative

Time

Time Back

Average Time: 25:18.6

21:37.8
25:09.4
25:25.8
26:38.2
27:42.2
27:52.3

2

21:37.8 0:00.0
46:47.2 3:31.6
1:12:13.0 3:48.0
1:38:51.2 5:00.4
2:06:33.4 6:04.4
2:34:25.7 6:14.5

Average Time: 27:24.6

25:16.1
26:47.4
27:24.8
28:43.1
28:51.9
29:34.5

- Inc.

Average Time:

24:26.1
29:19.2

25:16.1 0:00.0
52:03.5 1:31.3
1:19:28.3 2:08.7
1:48:11.4 3:27.0
2:17:03.3 3:35.8
2:46:37.8 4:18.4
24:26.1 0:00.0
53:45.3 4:53.1

10/05/2020 05:53:39



